STATE OF MINNESOTA ) ss COUNTY OF AITKIN )

CONSENT

The undersigned, being first duly sworn on oath deposes and says:

That under Chapter 951, Laws of 1971, State of Minnesota, (487.01 Subd. 9 (1)), affiant is required to file a Consent to become the County Judge of the County Court of Aitkin County, Minnesota;

Affiant further states that he is the duly elected, qualified and acting Probate Judge in and for Aitkin County. Affiant does hereby consent to become the County Judge of the County Court of the County of Aitkin, State of Minnesota.

Further affiant sayeth not.

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this 3rd day of February, 1972.

were of stooms were

Aishin Course. Micresono STATE OF MINNESOTA )

,

COUNTY OF AITKIN

Robert S. Graff

OATH

I, Robert S. Graff, do solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Minnesota, and that I will faithfully execute and discharge the duties of the Office of the Judge of the County Court of the County of Aitkin, State of Minnesota according to law and to the best of my ability and understanding.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of February, 1972.

Robert S. Graff

Lierk of France Care

Ailein Corney, Minnesoto

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

arlen d. Elsall